

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:  
BID OPENING LOCATION:  
TABULATION BY:  
TABULATION DATE:  
LJA JOB NO.

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	\$2,508,580.00

CALENDAR DAYS 100/120

*Scott Frankovich*  
for

I, AMANDA CARRIAGE, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



*Scott Frankovich*  
7/25/2023

LJA Engineering, Inc.

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4)</b>					
1	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2731 TO 2726 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	267	\$206.25	\$55,068.75
2	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT IN FRONT OF 2719 AND 2718 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	63	\$206.25	\$12,993.75
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT IN FRONT OF 2711 AND 2714 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	226	\$206.25	\$46,612.50
4	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT IN FRONT OF 2706 AND 2703 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	217	\$206.25	\$44,756.25
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF LAFAYETTE WAY AND 2702 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	363	\$206.25	\$74,868.75
6	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT WEST OF INTERSECTION OF LAFAYETTE WAY AND ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	93	\$206.25	\$19,181.25

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ALONG LAFAYETTE WAY BETWEEN ORLEANS WAY AND PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	250	\$206.25	\$51,562.50
8	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2702 TO 2710 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	435	\$206.25	\$89,718.75
9	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF LAFAYETTE WAY AND PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	410	\$206.25	\$84,562.50
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 9719 LAFAYETTE WAY (STATION 6+44), INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	19	\$206.25	\$3,918.75
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 9719 LAFAYETTE WAY (STATION 6+20), INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	19	\$206.25	\$3,918.75
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 9703 TO 9711 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	445	\$206.25	\$91,781.25

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2626 TO 2622 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	310	\$206.25	\$63,937.50
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2614 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	19	\$206.25	\$3,918.75
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2610 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	268	\$206.25	\$55,275.00
16	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT SOUTHBOUND LANE ON PARISH PARK EAST OF 9718 CALDWELL WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	108	\$206.25	\$22,275.00
17	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 9714 IBERIA WAY (STATION 2+19), INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	10	\$206.25	\$2,062.50
18	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT NORTHBOUND LANE ON PARISH PARK WEST OF 9802 TENSAS WAY AND 9803 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	366	\$206.25	\$75,487.50

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
19	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF PARISH PARK AND CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	175	\$206.25	\$36,093.75
20	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT THE PARKING LOT IN FRONT OF 9807 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	160	\$206.25	\$33,000.00
21	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT THE PARKING LOT IN FRONT OF 9815 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	140	\$206.25	\$28,875.00
22	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT THE PARKING LOT IN FRONT OF 9823 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	140	\$206.25	\$28,875.00
23	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 9827 TO 9823 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	285	\$206.25	\$58,781.25
24	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF EASTBOUND MOUNT LOGAN AND ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 7" CONCRETE PAVEMENT (HIGH EARLY 7 SACK) AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	125	\$220.05	\$27,506.25

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
25	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 9803 TO 9815 TENSAS WAY (BOTH EASTBOUND AND WESTBOUND LANE), INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	695	\$206.25	\$143,343.75
26	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF ORLEANS WAY AND TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	400	\$206.25	\$82,500.00
27	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2602 TO 2606 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	242	\$206.25	\$49,912.50
28	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2606 TO 2614 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	550	\$206.25	\$113,437.50
29	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2715 ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
30	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2707 ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
31	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2710 ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
32	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH EAST OF 9822 TENSAS WAY ALONG NORTHBOUND ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
33	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH EAST OF 9827 CAMERON WAY ALONG SOUTHBOUND ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
34	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 9815 CAMERON WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
35	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 9815 CAMERON WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
36	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 9807 CAMERON WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
37	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9703 IBERIA WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
38	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9715 IBERIA WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
39	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ALONG SOUTHBOUND LANE OF PARISH PARK, EAST OF 9715 IBERIA WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
40	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ALONG SOUTHBOUND LANE OF PARISH PARK, EAST OF 9718 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
41	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9815 TENSAS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
42	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9814 TENSAS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
43	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9818 TENSAS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
44	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9819 TENSAS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
45	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9822 TENSAS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
46	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9703 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
47	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9710 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
48	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9714 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
49	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9715 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
50	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9719 CALDWELL WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
51	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 2614 PARISH PARK, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
52	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 2618 PARISH PARK, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
53	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 2626 PARISH PARK, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
54	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 9710 LAFAYETTE WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
55	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH IN FRONT OF 2715 PARISH PARK, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
56	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ALONG MOUNT LOGAN EASTBOUND LANE BEFORE INTERSECTION AT ORLEANS WAY, BY GRINDING, WITHIN 6 INCHES OF THE CURB AND NO MORE THAN 1/2" IN DEPTH, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	30	\$101.50	\$3,045.00
57	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2726 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
58	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2730 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75



**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
59	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2731 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
60	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2718 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
61	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2719 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
62	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2711 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
63	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2714 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
64	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2703 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
65	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2706 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
66	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2702 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
67	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2626 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
68	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2614 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
69	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2615 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
70	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2611 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
71	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2610 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
72	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2606 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
73	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2602 ORLEANS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
74	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2710 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
75	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2706 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
76	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2702 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
77	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2626 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
78	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2622 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
79	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 2610 PARISH PARK, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
80	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9703 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
81	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9706 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
82	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9707 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
83	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9710 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
84	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9711 LAFAYETTE WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
85	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9802 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
86	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9803 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
87	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9806 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
88	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9807 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
89	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9810 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
90	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9811 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
91	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9814 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
92	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9823 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
93	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9815 TENSAS WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
94	REMOVE AND DISPOSE PORTION OF DRIVEWAY UP TO SIDEWALK AT 9827 CAMERON WAY, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, TO BE COMPLETED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15	\$206.25	\$3,093.75
95	6" OR 4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE"	LF	254	\$15.25	\$3,873.50
96	REPAIR INLET TOP, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	8	\$3,625.00	\$29,000.00

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
97	SEAL INLET TOP, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	2	\$725.00	\$1,450.00
98	INSTALL RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (THROUGHOUT), AS PER APPROVED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
99	REMOVE AND REPLACE ADA RAMP, INCLUDES 15 LF OF SIDEWALK ON EITHER SIDE OF RAMP, TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED TO CONNECT TO NEW RAMP, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	20	\$6,675.00	\$133,500.00
100	RE-STRIPE ALL PAVEMENT (THROUGHOUT INTERNAL SECTION AND MOUNT LOGAN ONLY) WITH APPROVED CITY OF MISSOURI CITY THERMAL PAINT, AS PER APPROVED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
101	INSTALL TRUNCATED DOME AT CROSS WALK ALONG MOUNT LOGAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00
102	WHEELCHAIR RAMPS AS PER COMC DETAIL, INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOME PAVER AS NOTED IN THE CONSTRUCTION PLAN SET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$3,775.00	\$7,550.00
103	CLEAN AND SEAL EXPANSION JOINTS (THROUGHOUT SECTION) WITH MASTIC, OR APPROVED EQUAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
104	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
105	SEAL SURFACE CRACKS THROUGHOUT SECTION USING FORT BEND COUNTY APPROVED GRAVITY FEED EUCLID 335, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1500	\$43.50	\$65,250.00
106	FORT BEND COUNTY INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE FEE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
107	FORT BEND COUNTY RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
108	CORING OF PAVEMENT IN AREAS WHERE APPROVED FORT BEND COUNTY SEALING METHODS WERE USED BY THE CONTRACTOR, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00
109	REPAIR AND RESTORE ALL LANDCAPE AND IRRIGATION AFFECTED BY CONSTRUCTION OR SITE MODIFICATIONS, CONTRACTOR SHALL USE GREENYARD INC. TO PERFORM ALL DUTIES RELATED TO THIS TASK, INCLUDES CUT AND CAP ALL IRRIGATION LINES AND REMOVAL OF TREES, SHRUBS AND GROUND COVER, INSTALLATION OF NEW SHRUBS/GROUND COVERS AND INSTALLATION OF IRRIGATION NEEDED TO PROVIDE COMPLETE COVERAGE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$398,800.00	\$398,800.00

**SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4) SUBTOTAL: \$2,332,896.00**

**SUBTOTAL SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4)**

1	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 1 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
---	---	----	----	----------	------------

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 2 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
3	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 3 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
4	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 4 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
5	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 5 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
6	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 6 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
7	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 7 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50



**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
8	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 8 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
9	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 9 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
10	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 10 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
11	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 11 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
12	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 12 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
13	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 13 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**

**BID OPENING LOCATION:**

**TABULATION BY:**

**TABULATION DATE:**

**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
14	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 14 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
15	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 15 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
16	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 16 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
17	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 17 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
18	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 18 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
19	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 19 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
 SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
 C CORTEZ  
 JULY 25, 2023  
 1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 20 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
21	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 21 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
22	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 22 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
23	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 23 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
24	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 24 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$220.05	\$6,601.50
25	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 25 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50

**BID TABULATION FOR:**

**BID OPENING DATE:**  
**BID OPENING LOCATION:**  
**TABULATION BY:**  
**TABULATION DATE:**  
**LJA JOB NO.**

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION TO SERVE  
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 - INTERNAL  
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4  
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS  
JULY 25, 2023  
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.  
C CORTEZ  
JULY 25, 2023  
1414-0200 (9.2)

1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
26	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 26 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
27	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 27 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50
28	ADDITIONAL REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM BID ITEM NO. 28 IN ORDER TO PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF 6 "CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CONCRETE CURB, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	30	\$206.25	\$6,187.50

**SUBTOTAL SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4) SUBTOTAL:** **\$173,664.00**

**BIDDING SUMMARY**

SUBTOTAL SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4) **\$2,332,896.00**  
SUBTOTAL SUBTOTAL SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 1 (SMUD 4) **\$173,664.00**  
**TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID** **\$2,506,560.00**

LJA Engineering, Inc.